
School Year 2024-2025
Application Fee:

$25.00 (New Enrollees)

Registration Fees:
Summer Only: $75 / School Year: $150

Tuition and Diaper Rates are monthly fees.
Lunch is included in the Three – Five Year Old’s Tuition

Half Day 8:30 – 12:30 - Carline begins @ 8:25am and 12:30pm

CCS Day 7:30-3:00
-Following CCS Lower School Schedule - see attached calendar for non-school days

Program Infants Toddlers Two Year
Olds

Three Year
Olds

Four/Five
Year Olds

Mon-Fri
5 days

$619 $594 $550 $637 $600

Mon/Wed/Fri
3 days $485 $460 $425 $462 $437

Tues/Thurs
2 days $370 $345 $325 $360 $340

Program Infants Toddlers Two Year
Olds

Three Year
Olds

Four/Five
Year Olds

Mon-Fri
5 days

$963 $944 $880 $956 $911

Mon/Wed/Fri
3 days

$713 $675 $638 $714 $695

Tues/Thurs
2 days

$567 $536 $511 $550 $525



Full Day 7:00-5:30
Program Infants Toddlers Two Year

Olds
Three

Year Olds
Four/Five
Year Olds

Mon-Fri
5 days $1135 $1110 $1065 $1125 $1080

Mon/Wed/Fri
3 days $856 $832 $806 $848 $808

Tues/Thurs
2 days $655 $630 $610 $645 $620

* Sibling Discount :10% given to lesser preschool tuition (Discounts not applied across programs)

School Year begins Tuesday, Aug 13
Children will be placed in classes based on their age as of Aug 15, 2024

Preschool Open House - Monday, Aug 12

No School Days for Half Day and CCS Day
Monday-Friday, October 7-11 - Fall Break
Thursday-Monday, Jan 2 - 6 - Christmas Break
Tuesday, Jan 21 - CCS Inservice Day
Monday-Friday, March 17-21 - Spring Break

Early Release Days for CCS Day
Tuesday, Nov 26
Friday, Dec 20
Friday, Feb 7 - tentative
Friday, May 23

No School Days for Entire Program
Monday, Sept 2 - Labor Day

Monday, October 7 & Friday October 11- Fall Break
Wednesday-Friday, Nov 29 - Thanksgiving Break
Monday-Wednesday, Dec 23-Jan1-Christmas Break

Monday, Jan 20 - MLK Holiday
Monday, Feb 17 -Presidents Day -Teacher In-service

Thursday-Friday, March 20-21 - Spring Break
Friday-Monday, April 18-21 - Easter Break

Monday, May 26 - Memorial Day
Thursday-Friday, June 19-20 - Junteenth

Friday, July 4 - Independence Day

Dates subject to change throughout the year


